GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR

IDEAL GIRLS’ COLLEGE AKAMPAT, IMPHAL EAST
2021- HQLIDAY LIST FOR STUDENT & "~ ACHERS

Holidays Fall on Sunday:
1. First Day of Yaoshang
2. Independence Day

3. Nupi Lan
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Sl. No | Name of Holiday Date & Month Day Number Day/Days
il New Year’s Day 1-1-2021 Fri 01
2 Imoinu Eeratpa 25-1-2021 Mon 01
3 Gang Ngai 8-1-2021 Wed 01
4, Republic Day 26-1-2021 Tue 01
5 Lui Ngai Ni 15-2-2021 Mon 01
6 Yaosang (22-24)-3-2021 Mon-Wed | 03
7 Good friday 2-4-2021 Fri 01.
3 Cheiraoba 13-4-2021 Tue 01
9 Sajibu Cheiraoba 14.4.2021 Wed 01
10 Khongjom Day 23-4-2021 | Fri 01
11 May Day 1-5-2021 Sat 01
12 Idul Fitr 25-5-2021 Fri 01
13 Summer Vacation 1-6-2021 to 28-6-2021 Tue to Mon | 28 Days
14 Kang(Rath Yatra) 12-7-2021 Mon 01
15 Kanglen(Purna Yatra) 19-7-2021 Mon 01
16 fdu Joha 21-7-2021 Wed 01
7 Patriots Day 13-8-2021 Fri 01
18 Irawat Day 30-9-2021 Thurs 01
19 Gandhi Jayenty 2-10-2021 Sat 01
20 Tarpon Loiba 6-10-2021 Wed 01
21 Mera Chaorel Houba 7-10-2021 Thurs 01
a2’ Durga Pujah (12-13)-10-2021 Fri & Sat 02
23 Milad-Ud-Nabi 19-10-2021 — Tue 01
24 Mera Hou Chongba 20-10-2021 i Wed 01
25 Kut 1-11-2021 Mon 01
26 Diwali 4-11-2021 Thurs 01
27 Ningol Chakouba 6-11-2021 Sat 01
28 X-Mas & Winter Vacations | 24-12-2021 to Frito Fri 8 Days
31-12-2021
Total 65 '
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